Datasheet
OEM Humidity and Temperature Sensor
EE040
Datasheet EE040
v1.2 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
EE040
The EE040 is designed for cost-effective measurement of the relative humidity (RH) and temperature (T) in OEM
applications. It employs the high quality EEH210 RH and T sensing element, which stands for reliable and long term-stable

Output 2 scaling high 50 No code
Value SBHValue
Order Example
EE040-T18F3SBL-20SBH40
Feature Code Description
Type T18 Duct mount with lateral openings
Filter F3 Metal grid, polycarbonate body
Output 1 measurand No code Relative humidity RH [%]
Output 1 scaling low No code 0
Output 1 scaling high No code 100
Output 2 measurand No code Temperature T [°C]
Output 2 scaling low SBL-20 -20
Output 2 scaling high SBH40 40
Accessories
Accessories Code
Connection cable
2 m (6.6 ft)
5 m (16.4 ft)
HA010305
HA010306
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v1.2 | 01-2023